
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name=
ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001280000
36320

01/28/2020
09:01:27

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MANLEY
JOHN B

Instr
#:20050620000
304190

202004140001
45910

04/14/2020
03:49:29

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20031230000
832840

202006170002
46550

06/17/2020
09:20:37

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040302000
108340

202007100002
86820

07/10/2020
09:59:40

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20040322000
145560

202002240000
71790

02/24/2020
12:32:51

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20050121000
032960

Sec:16 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


