Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001280000 36320	01/28/2020 09:01:27	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANLEY JOHN B					Instr #:20050620000 304190	
202004140001 45910	04/14/2020 03:49:29	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20031230000 832840	
202006170002 46550	06/17/2020 09:20:37	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040302000 108340	
202007100002 86820	07/10/2020 09:59:40	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					Instr #:20040322000 145560	
202002240000 71790	02/24/2020 12:32:51	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY			0	0	#:20050121000 032960	Sec:16 Twn:22 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST